Echo

Echo Black Corner bracket Aluminium

Article code:
EAN:

Materials and finish
Housing:
Colour:

Mounting/Connection
Mounting:

Dimensions

Width (mm) W:
Height (mm) H:

Depth (D):

Weight (kg) gross/net:

Packaging

Packing dimensions (mm):

614207
7021986142075

« B

Aluminium
Black (RAL 9004)

Surface, Outdoor

80

101

50
0.228/0.18

100 x 80 x 60

147 mm 90 mm

215mm

57mm

101mm

7021986142075
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